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Jenter 13 år   

Navn Klubb Lørdag Søndag 

Øvelse Øvelse Øvelse Øvelse 

Maren Mørkved 
Andersen Hamar IL 

Korthekk Lengde 200m hekk 60m 

Ane Kjærnes Hamar IL Korthekk 600m 200m hekk 1500m 

Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 200m Lengde 60m Tresteg 

Lisa C. Vestvik Winther Hamar IL Korthekk Lengde 60m Høyde 

Matilde Sjøli Moelven IL 200m Lengde 60m Høyde 

Hanna Hagevik Bakke IL Trysilgutten 600m Lengde Tresteg 1500m 

Siri Hauan FIK Orion Lengde 200m Høyde 200m hekk 

Ida Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL Kule  Stav Slegge Spyd 

Emma Bangstad 
Andersen Hamar IL 

600m 200m 1500m 60m 

Karen Toven Murud Løten Friidrett 200m  Lengde Tresteg Høyde 

Nora Falkfjell Løten Friidrett 200m Diskos Høyde Tresteg 

Anna Lundberg FIK Orion 200m Lengde  200m hekk 60m 

Kari Hagevik Bakke IL Tysilgutten 
1000m 
kappgang 

Lengde Høyde Tresteg  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Jenter 14 år 

Navn Klubb Lørdag Søndag 

Øvelse Øvelse Øvelse Øvelse 

Maiken Andreassen Løten Friidrett 200m Lengde 60m Tresteg 

Karen Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 600m 60m hekk Tresteg 1500m 

Mia Evensen Hamar IL 200m Lengde 60m Høyde  

Sina Andreassen Veldre Friidrett Lengde 200m Tresteg Høyde  

Mari Skyberg Lie Veldre Friidrett Lengde Stav Høyde 60m 

Nora Monsen Løten Friidrett Diskos  Lengde  Spyd 60m 
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Gutter 13 år  

Navn Klubb Lørdag Søndag 

Øvelse Øvelse Øvelse Øvelse 

Esten Hansen-Møllerud 
Haugen  FIK Ren-Eng 

200m 600m 60m 1500m 

Milan Spijker FIK Ren-Eng 600m 200m 200m hekk 1500m 

Vegard Ranestad Hamar IL Lengde Stav Tresteg Høyde  

Kamil Bazan Veldre Friidrett Lengde Kule  Spyd  

Marcus Løken  FIK Orion Korthekk Lengde 60m  

Truls Olsen  Løten Friidrett Kule Diskos Slegge Spyd 

Håkon Mathias Dalen 
Øverhaug Hamar IL 

600m 1000m 
kappgang 

  

Oliver Spæren 
Henningsen FIK Ren-Eng 

600m 200m 1500m 60m 

Andreas Grimerud Moelven IL 600m Lengde Spyd  1500m 

Brage Strugstad Kviller FIK Orion 1000m 
kappgang 

200m 60m  

Erik Kjensmo FIK Orion 1000m 
kappgang 

600m 200m hekk Høyde 

Erik Lersveen FIK Orion 200m  60m  

 

 

 

 
Gutter 14 år  

Navn Klubb Lørdag Søndag  

Øvelse Øvelse  Øvelse  Øvelse  

Kasper Aune Dahl FIK Orion 200m Lengde 60m Tresteg 

Alexander Haug Kongsvinger IL 200m Lengde 60m Høyde 

Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 600m Lengde  60m Høyde 

Petter Skjold FIK Ren-Eng 600m  1500m  

Andreas Dårstad Moelven IL 600m Lengde  60m 1500m 

Even Trætteberg Løten Friidrett Lengde  Spyd  

Erik Skjønsberg Løten Friidrett Kule Diskos Spyd Slegge 

Daniel Neukirch Hansen Kongsvinger IL Kule     

Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion 200m Diskos Spyd slegge 
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Klubbliste 
Hamar IL 
Maren Mørkved Andersen Korthekk 200m hekk 60m Lengde  

Ane Kjærnes Korthekk 200m hekk 600m 1500m 

Mille Eide Nyhus 60m 200m Lengde Tresteg  

Lisa C. Vestvik Winther Korthekk Lengde  60m Høyde  

Ida Nergård Antonsen Kule  Stav Spyd Slegge  

Emma Bangstad Andersen 1500m 200m 600m 60m 

Mia Evensen 60m 200m Høyde  Lengde  

Vegard Ranestad Lengde Stav Tresteg Høyde  

Håkon Mathias Dalen 
Øverhaug 

1000m kappgang 600m   

     

Kongsvinger IL 
Alexander Haug 200m Lengde 60m Høyde 

Daniel Neukirch Hansen Kule    
     

Løten Friidrett 
Karen Toven Murud Tresteg Høyde 200m Lengde  

Nora Falkfjell Høyde 200m Diskos  Tresteg  

Maiken Andreassen 60m 200m Lengde  Tresteg 

Karen Plukkerud Korthekk 600m 1500m Tresteg 

Nora Monsen Spyd  60m Diskos  Lengde 

Truls Olsen  Kule Slegge Diskos  Spyd 

Even Trætteberg Lengde Spyd   

Erik Skjønsberg Kule Slegge Spyd Diskos  

     

Moelven IL 
Matilde Sjøli 60m 200m Lengde   

Andreas Grimerud 60m 600m 1500m Lengde  

Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen 600m Lengde 60m Høyde  

Andreas Dårstad 600m 60m 1500m Lengde  

     

FIK Orion 
Siri Hauan Lengde Høyde 200m hekk 200m 

Anna Lundberg 60m 200m 200m hekk Lengde  

Marcus Løken  Korthekk 60m Lengde  

Kasper Aune Dahl 60m 200m Lengde  Tresteg 
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Marcus Henriksen Spyd Diskos  200m Slegge  

Brage Strugstad Kviller 1000m kappgang 200m 60m  

Erik Kjensmo 1000m kappgang 600m 200m hekk Høyde  

Erik Lersveen 200m 60m   

     

FIK Ren-Eng 
Esten Hansen-Møllerud 
Haugen  

60m 200m 600m 1500m 

Milan Spijker 600m 1500m 200m hekk 200m 

Oliver Spæren Henningsen 60m 600m 200m 1500m 

Petter Skjold 600m 1500m   

     

IL Trysilgutten 
Hanna Hagevik Bakke 600m Lengde Høyde  1500m 

Kari Hagevik Bakke 1000m kappgang Lengde Høyde  Tresteg  

     

Veldre Friidrett     
Sina Andreassen Lengde 200m Tresteg  Høyde  

Mari Skyberg Lie Høyde 60m Stav  Lengde  

Kamil Bazan Lengde Spyd Kule   

     
 


